THE DATASHEET OF
MK1575-01GLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATASHEET
CLOCK RECOVERY PLL MK1575-01
IDT™ CLOCK RECOVERY PLL 1 MK1575-01 REV P 051310
Description
The MK1575-01 is a clock recovery Phase-Locked Loop

CLOCK RECOVERY PLL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
IDT™ CLOCK RECOVERY PLL 13 MK1575-01 REV P 051310
Ordering Information
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
While the information presented herein has been checked for both accuracy and reliability, Integrated Device Technology (IDT) assumes
no responsibility for either its use or for the infringement of any patents or other rights of third parties, which would result from its use. No
other circuits, patents, or licenses are implied. This product is intended for use in normal commercial applications. Any other applications
such as those requiring extended temperature range, high reliability, or other extraordinary environmental requirements are not
recommended without additional processing by IDT. IDT reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice. IDT
does not authorize or warrant any IDT product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
MK1575-01GLF
see Marking
Diagrams above
Tubes 16-pin TSSOP 0 to + 70°  C
MK1575-01GLFTR Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP 0 to + 70°  C
MK1575-01GILF Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40 to + 85°  C
MK1575-01GILFTR Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to + 85°  C
© 2006 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Product specifications subject to change without notice. IDT and the IDT logo are trademarks of Integrated Device
Technology, Inc. Accelerated Thinking is a service mark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All other brands, product names and marks are or may be trademarks or registered
trademarks used to identify products or services of their respective owners.
Printed in USA
Corporate Headquarters
Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
For Sales
800-345-7015
408-284-8200
Fax: 408-284-2775
For Tech Support
Innovate with IDT and accelerate your future networks. Contact:
MK1575-01
CLOCK RECOVERY PLL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MK1575-01GLF on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management